











VISION

A West End community where every person has a voice, support, and the opportunity to realize their life goals with dignity.

MISSION

Cornerstone Corporation is a Christian Community Development Corporation that provides an equitable opportunity for quality, affordable housing to those who would not otherwise have it; empowers constituents to grow their capacity to achieve their life goals with dignity; and collaborates with others for community driven development of the West End neighborhood.

Cornerstone commits to improving its impact and involvement in the West End over the next 10 years:

WHO?

Cornerstone is a West End, Christian Community Development Corporation

HOW?

BY ASSISTING
RESIDENTS
Cornerstone
will assist 50
residents with
high-quality
affordable housing.

HOW?

BY BEING
PLACE-BASED
IN THE WEST END
Within the 10 years,
Cornerstone will have
an office that can act
as a gathering space
for West End.

WHEN?

By 2030, Cornerstone will annually provide housing for 50 families and impact 1,500 residents in the West End through economic empowerment initiatives.

HOW?

BY BEING A
RESOURCE
Cornerstone will
provide community
support by being a
Community Development Corp resource
for the West End.

HOW?

BY EMPOWERING RESIDENTS Cornerstone will impact 1,500 (20%) of West End residents through economic empowerment.